
 
   Hungarian Vizsla Society    

   
Promoting the Health, Quality and Welfare of the Breed. 

   

   Web Page www.vizsla.org.uk    

 B List    Breed Specialists.  
Name Surname Affix Address Postcode Primary Phone E Mail 

Valerie Downing Kirbydeene 11 Wendals Close, Walpole St Peter, Wisbech, Cambridgeshire PE14 7PP 01945 781346 wizzpot2@btinternet.com 

Karen Gold Llassah Linden Lodge, Garelochhead, Argyll, Scotland G84 0EL 01436 810302 llassah@hotmail.co.uk 

Helen Gore Helsim 4 Foxton Close, Alrewas, Burton on Trent, Staffordshire DG13 7FG 01283 792552 helengore50@yahoo.com 

       

Pamela Joyce Ranchstar The Ranch, 49 Drury Lane, Wicken, Ely, Cambridgeshire CB7 5XY 01353 624443 ranchstar@pamjoyce.freeserve.co.uk 

Helen Macaulay Kaslidh Westerlea, 8 Hawthorn Street, Leven, Fife, Scotland KY8 4QE 01333 301129 helenmacaulay@blueyonder.co.uk 

Tracey McDonald Donurie 19 Crichie Circle, Port Elphinstone, Inverurie, Aberdeenshire AB51 3XF 01467 622853 k2tem@sky.com 

SaraJane Rutherford Kincsem 4 Firs Hill Wway, Potterne, Devizes, Wiltshire SN10 5NN        07983466439 srutherford123@btinternet.com 

Debbie Warnes Debian 2 Yenston Hill, Templecombe, Somerset, BA8 0NA 01963 371188 debwarnes@hotmail.com 

Lorraine Yarnley Cherrybower 8 Albion Close, Maidenbower, Crawley, West Sussex RH10 7WJ 01293 403915 lyarnley@blueyonder.co.uk 

 B List    Non Breed Judges  
Name Surname Affix Address Postcode Primary Phone E Mail 

Lynda Adams  2 Hampton on the Hill, Warwick, Warwickshire CV35 8QR 07815 083180 lynda@lynda98.orangehome.co.uk 

Michael Blay Longbarrow The Herdsman, Homeside Farm, Bossingham, Kent CT4 6AR 01227 709544 michael.blay69@btinternet.com 

Pat Butley-Holley Shandwick 13 Redthorpe Crest, Barnsley, Lancashire, S75 1JG 01226 282097 pat@shandwick.org 
Jane Eyeington Meadowdale Greys Farm, Horsley Fen, Charteris, Cambridgeshire PE16 6XA 01354 693358 jane@meadowdale.co.uk 

Eileen Gates Schonblick 19 Ings Way, Ingbirchworth, Penistone, Sheffield S36 7GL 01226 766866 schonblick@talktalk.net 

Irene Glen Wilholme Carlton Cottage, Deans Square, Topcliffe, Thirsk, YO7 3RT 01845 577764 irene709@btinternet.com 
Jinty P. Gill-Davis Rosecourt Brook House, Edvin Loach, Bromyard, Herefordshire HR7 4PW 01885 482404 jintybrook@yahoo.co.uk 

Ian B Halbert Marimay 23 Bent Lane, Staveley, Derbyshire S43 3UG 01246 280883 ianbarbara.marimay2@btinternet.com 

Eileen Hughes Sonnenberg Hill House, Wotton Road, Iron cton, Bristol, South Gloucestershire BS37 9XA 01954 228439 v_ande_@onetel.com 

Tom Johnston Feldkirk North Lodge, Mossknowe, Kirkpatrick Fleming, Lockerbie, Dumfrieshire, DG11 3BE 01461 800372 tomstjohn17@yahoo.com 
Jennifer Millard Acoustica/Rubylea 12 Lynton Drive, Ely, Cambridgeshire CB6 1DQ 01353 669745 jennyfairhalle@yahoo.co.uk 

Christine      Morgan Cwsscwn 62 Meadowgate, Brampton Bierlow, Rotherham, South Yorks S63 6HJ 01709 760124  
Richard J. Morris Lascoed Old Pontymister Farm, Ochrwyth, Risca, Newport, Gwent NP11 6EL 01633 612326 rjmorris12@btinternet.com 

Russell  Mosedale Knightsbay 3 Wildgoose Close, Ibstock, Leicestershire LE67 6PE 01530481080 russellmosedale@hotmail.com 

Janet Richards Eastlands 28 Hull Road, Bournemouth, Dorset BH11 9RE 01202 575581  

Christine        Schofield Cwsscwn New Firthwood Cottage, Callywhite Lane, Dronfield  S18 2XR 07855542250 diva2@sky.com 

David Shields Wilholme Carlton Cottage, Deans Square, Topcliffe, Thirsk, YO7 3RT 01845 577764 wilholme28@gmail.com 

Colin Woodward  Woodlands, Furlong Road, Bolton on Dearne, Rotherham S63 8HU 01709 896663 wadesoness@talktalk.net 
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